
Manufactured by Terrain King™ – a reputation you can trust

sold exclusively
by selected

Kubota dealers

Flail
King™

Performance Matched 
to Kubota

Tractors

74”
88”
96”



TERRAIN KING™
1502 East Walnut St.
Seguin, Texas 78155
www.terrainking.com

boom@terrainking.com
1-800-882-5756

053011

PERFORMANCE
PARTS
PERFORMANCE
PARTS

oemparts@terrainking.com 

• Cutting widths from 74” to 96”

• Dynamically balanced cuttershaft

 Fully enclosed drive belt with 
 automatic spring tensioner

 Full width anti-scalp roller

 1” to 6” cutting height adjustment

 Hex shaped, self-aligning roller
 bearings with cast steel cap

 540 rpm, Category IV driveline 
 with four plate slip clutch

 Category I/II three-point hitch

 Full width front metal guarding & 
 rear debris deflector

 Flange-type cuttershaft bearings

KNIFE OPTIONS:

• Multiple choices to fit 
 your application up to our 
 Super 7™ (7oz) 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1
Flail King™


	Flail King Literature Front
	Flail King Literature Back

